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Dedicated bo lmproning Midhigan's Health

The Physician Alliance Hosted Services

Monthly Charges
Bundled User Seat (Level 1)
Includes DID & Call Path

Break Room-Hallway Extension (Level 2)
Extension on Network

Desk Set Polycom VVX-411, VVX-250,0r Yealink T-42 (Rental)
Includes Installation, Training, & Programming

Fax Services T-38 (Requires ATA & Premisebased Fax Machine)
Fax Services Hosted (Fax to e-mail per user)

Call Recording

Mobile App. (Android or 10S)

Equipment: (Outright Purchase)
Polycom 311 Desk Set
Polycom 411 Desk Set
Polycom 501 Desk Set
Polycom 601 Desk Set
Polycom 250 Desk Set
Polycom 350 Desk Set
Polycom 450 Desk Set

Yealink T-29G Desk Set
Yealink T-42S Desk Set
Yealink T-46S Desk Set
Yealink T-54W Desk Set
Yealink Cordless W-52H (with base)

Network Switch:

POE Injector (110 volt AC Adaptor)
POE Switch 5 Port

POE Switch 8 Port

POE Switch 16 Port

POE Switch 24 Port

POE Switch 48 Port

Patch Panel 24 Port
Patch Panel 48 Port

ATA for FAX (Analog Telephone Adaptor)
Wall Mount Polycom or Yealink

Maintenance / Services:

On-site Service Call

Remote Service Call (Phone-in)
Consulting - Bill Review; (Never a Charge)

Network Cable Drop (Drop Ceiling terminated end to end)
Survelliance Systems (Custom Quoted)

Overhead Paging (Custom Quoted)

Waiting Area Televison (Custom Quoted)

Call 888.918.edge or email Walt Rush, walt@edgesolutionslic.net

Applicable Local, State, & Federal taxes apply.
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TPA Cost

$18.75

$9.75

$5.65

$23.95
$4.95
$2.50
$2.75

$139.99
$179.99
$255.99
$299.99
$169.99
$229.99
$269.99

$149.99
$187.99
$199.99
$209.99
$219.99

$49.95
$79.99
$99.95
$249.90
$349.99
$489.90

$89.99
$129.90

$149.99
$12.50

$79.00
$19.95
No Chg.

$135.00
TBD
TBD
TBD

Retail

$ 25.00

$ 14.95

$ 6.25

34.99
8.95
4.99
4.99

R R

$ 165.99
$ 205.99
$ 299.99
$ 349.99
$ 199.99
$ 269.99
$ 309.99

$ 189.99
$ 227.99
$ 239.99
$ 259.99
$ 269.99

$ 54.95
$ 103.99
$ 129.95
$ 319.00
$ 449.00
$ 619.99

$ 129.95
$ 155.95

$ 159.99

$ 114.00
$ 29.00

$ 155.00
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