



The Physician Alliance Hosted Services

	TPA Cost	Retail
Monthly Charges		
Bundled User Seat (Level 1) Includes DID & Call Path	\$18.75	\$ 25.00
Break Room-Hallway Extension (Level 2) Extension on Network	\$9.75	\$ 14.95
Desk Set Polycom VVX-411, VVX-250,or Yealink T-42 (Rental)	\$5.65	\$ 6.25
Includes Installation, Training, & Programming	ψ0.00	Ψ 0.25
Fax Services T-38 (Requires ATA & Premisebased Fax Machine)	\$23.95	\$ 34.99
Fax Services Hosted (Fax to e-mail per user)	\$4.95	\$ 8.95
Call Recording	\$2.50	\$ 4.99
Mobile App. (Android or IOS)	\$2.75	\$ 4.99
Equipment: (Outright Purchase)		
Polycom 311 Desk Set	\$139.99	\$ 165.99
Polycom 411 Desk Set	\$139.99 \$179.99	\$ 105.99
	\$179.99 \$255.99	\$ 203.99
Polycom 501 Desk Set		
Polycom 601 Desk Set	\$299.99	\$ 349.99
Polycom 250 Desk Set	\$169.99	\$ 199.99
Polycom 350 Desk Set	\$229.99	\$ 269.99
Polycom 450 Desk Set	\$269.99	\$ 309.99
Yealink T-29G Desk Set	\$149.99	\$ 189.99
Yealink T-42S Desk Set	\$187.99	\$ 227.99
Yealink T-46S Desk Set	\$199.99	\$ 239.99
Yealink T-54W Desk Set	\$209.99	\$ 259.99
Yealink Cordless W-52H (with base)	\$219.99	\$ 269.99
Network Switch:		
POE Injector (110 volt AC Adaptor)	\$49.95	\$ 54.95
POE Switch 5 Port	\$79.99	\$ 103.99
POE Switch 8 Port	\$99.95	\$ 129.95
POE Switch 16 Port	\$249.90	\$ 319.00
POE Switch 24 Port	\$349.99	\$ 449.00
POE Switch 48 Port	\$489.90	\$ 619.99
Patch Panel 24 Port	\$89.99	\$ 129.95
Patch Panel 48 Port	\$129.90	\$ 155.95
ATA for FAX (Analog Telephone Adaptor)	\$140.00	\$ 159.99
Wall Mount Polycom or Yealink	\$149.99	\$ 139.99
Wall Mount Polycom of Teallink	\$12.50	
Maintenance / Services:		
On-site Service Call	\$79.00	\$ 114.00
Remote Service Call (Phone-in)	\$19.95	\$ 29.00
Consulting - Bill Review; (Never a Charge)	No Chg.	
Network Cable Drop (Drop Ceiling terminated end to end)	\$135.00	\$ 155.00
Survelliance Systems (Custom Quoted)	TBD	,
Overhead Paging (Custom Quoted)	TBD	
Waiting Area Televison (Custom Quoted)	TBD	
3	100	

Call 888.918.edge or email Walt Rush, walt@edgesolutionsllc.net

Applicable Local, State, & Federal taxes apply.

File: TPA Hosted 5/01/2020

Confidental: Edge Solutions 2020